TENDER 
FEE 

(QAR) 

TENDER 
BOND 
(QAR) 

TENDER 
FEE RECEIPT 
SUBMISSION 

DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ- 
6000003045 

Procurement of a 
186KW, Medium Voltage 

Induction Motor for 
Boiler Feed Water 

Pump. 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

36,000/- 
(thirty-six 
thousand 

Only) 

18.05.2025 
19.05.2025 
20.05.2025 
21.05.2025 
22.05.2025 

19.06.2025 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee 
amount in cash (Cheque will not be accepted) into Company’s following Account at any QNB branch: